valid, or superior to the aforementioned record and publication of the Record of a Living Birth 

inherited from (Ius Nascendi) 

2. I recognize the only valid time and space related to the birth of our Trust and the higher 

estates, through my Absolute birthright, which occurred in space-time during the three thousand 

two hundred and forty (3240) years since the beginning of the Era of the Great Aries, inherited 

from (Ius Nascendi) 

3. I recognize that the only valid event within time and space is,The Universal Calendar:2 

ZS14 5747 Constellation: Aries, Day of the week: moon, Time: 15 hours 44 minutes, this